## **DOLLY PARTON'S IMAGINATION LIBRARY**

# **Rutland Free Library Registration Form**

#### What is it?

Each month a new, high quality, age-appropriate book will be mailed in your child's name directly to your home, free of charge.

## Who is eligible?

Child's Mailing Address:

Authorized Adult Address:

Children under five who live in Rutland City, Rutland Town, Mendon, Tinmouth or Ira.

Child's Town (Circle one): Rutland City Rutland Town Mendon Tinmouth Ira

Authorized Adult FULL Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Authorized Adult's Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_Phone:

ADDRESS

#### When will my child receive books?

8 to 10 weeks after your registration form has been received by the Rutland Free Library, books will begin arriving at your home and will continue until your child turns five or you move out of the covered area.



Child's FULL Name:						RUTLAND
Child's Date of Birth	•	/	/	Sex: M F		FREE
	MONTH	DAY	YEAR			L I B R A R Y
Child's Home Address:  ADDRESS						
	CITY			CTATE	710	

I hereby explicitly consent to allow the Dollywood Foundation, Inc. to use the information provided herein for the purposes of participating in Dolly Parton's Imagination Library book gifting program. To measure the benefits of this program we may create data sets with the information provided herein and share them with research and educational advancement partners. You agree to review our full Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy by visiting imaginationlibrary.com. By signing and submitting this form you expressly consent to the terms set forth herein.

Authorized Adult Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_

#### PLEASE RETURN this completed form to:

- Imagination Library, Rutland Free Library, 10 Court Street, Rutland VT 05701
- or scan/ take photo of and email to: <a href="mailto:imagine@rutlandfree.org">imagine@rutlandfree.org</a>